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Presented by Errold La Frantz MBE to
Oliver Ritchie from Valleys

BNJCA offers its congratulations to all nominees for this
prestigious award.
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

BNJCA, David Kerr, presenting the
2009-2010 Club Championship to
Glynn Netto representing Wilston
Norths Junior Cricket Club

BRISBANE NORTH
JUNIOR CRICKET
ASSOCIATION
INC.

2009-2010 SEASON

Club Championship runner
up, Sandgate Redcliffe
Junior Cricket Club,

presented to club
President Tracey Hoffmann
by BNJCA Committee
member David Kerr

POINTS GAMES AVERAGE
WILSTON NORTH JUNIOR CRICKET CLUB 553.54 62 8.93
SANDGATE REDCLIFFE JNR CRICKET 370.93 46 8.06
FERNY DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB 401.10 51 7.87
ALBANY CREEK CRICKET CLUB 590.89 83 7.12
VALLEY DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB 811.99 115 7.06
TOOMBUL DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB 323.01 49 6.59
EVERTON DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB 196.75 30 6.56
PINE RIVERS CRICKET CLUB 351.41 54 6.51
REDCLIFFE CITY CRICKET CLUB 268.01 45 5.96
ST PATRICKS COLLEGE CRICKET 164.96 30 5.50

NOTE - clubs not eligible - insufficient teams

Bald Hills/Lawnton, Bracken Ridge, St Pauls
Clubs must have a minimum of 3 teams in the Under 13 to Under 16 age groups to be eligible




Winners of the BNJCA Full Season competition are:

Under 16
Pine Rivers
96.46 points

Under 15
Sandgate-Redcliffe Stackpoole
85.54 points

Under 14
J Redcliffe City
| 95.44 points

Under 13
Valley Green
112.08 points




Winners of the BNJCA Half Season competition are:

Under 16 Ferny Blue 65.92
Under 15 Bracken Albany Creek Eaglehawks 46.04
Under 15 Hopes St Patricks 53.53
Under 14 Johnson Albany Creek Seahawks 49.46
Under 14 Symonds Everton Gold 62.24
Under 13 Bichel Wilston North Gold 59.05
Under 13 Maher Valley Orange 56.50
Under 13 Love Valley Blue 47.09

Winner of the BNJCA U14 Anstey - La Frantz competition is:
Lions

Anstey La Frantz Shield
winners — the Lions,
presented with the Shield
by Mr. Errold La Frantz.

Special premiership caps
were donated by KD
Sports at The Gap

President of Sandgate Redcliffe Junior Cricket Club, Tracey Hoffmann was presented
with a Cricket Australia Award for Have-a-Go Milo Cricket at the Alan Border Medal
ceremony.



AWARDS BASED ON STATISTICS

Players with incomplete statistics have not been considered

FULL SEASON

FULL SEASON - QUALIFICATIONS - BATTING - 5 INNINGS & 150 RUNS
FULL SEASON - QUALIFICATIONS - BOWLING - 30 OVERS & 15 WICKETS

UNDER 11

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

UNDER 12

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

UNDER 13

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

UNDER 14

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

UNDER 15

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

UNDER 16

BATTING AGGREGATE
BATTING AVERAGE
MOST WICKETS
BOWLING AVERAGE

2009 / 2010 SEASON

Special notes - BYE games are not included for Brisbane North Statistics

Kuyen
Patrick
Adrian
Adrian

Chris

Michael
Samuel
Samuel

Declan
Francis
Jackson
Nicolas

James
Mitchell
Sam
Sam

Craig
Craig
lan
Reever

Joshua
Hayden
Blake
Blake

Lewis
Chorley
Lascu
Lascu

Abbey
Grimes
Tillack
Tillack

Smith
Futcher
Plumb
Green

Flower
McDonald
Richards
Morison

Pereira
Pereira
Ballantyne
Botha

Brown
Denovan
Lindwall
Lindwall

Valley
Ferny

Sandgate-Redcliffe
Sandgate-Redcliffe

Sandgate-Redcliffe

Toombul
Ferny
Ferny

Ferny
Ferny
Wilston Norths
Wilston Norths

Ferny
Valley
Redcliffe
Valley

Ferny
Ferny
Valley
Redcliffe

Valley

Wilston Norths
Redcliffe
Redcliffe

396 runs
160.50
19 wkts

3.58

395 runs
248.00
17 wkts

6.94

374 runs
116.00
20 wkts
4.44

368 runs
244.00
20 wkts

5.17

541 runs
108.20
18 wkts

13.40

446 runs
94.00
21 wkts
9.28



HALF SEASON

HALF SEASON - QUALIFICATIONS - BATTING - 3 INNINGS & 100 RUNS
HALF SEASON - QUALIFICATIONS - BOWLING - 15 OVERS & 10 WICKETS

UNDER 11

BATTING AGGREGATE George Harness Valley 267 runs
BATTING AVERAGE Ashwin Raj Valley 213.00
MOST WICKETS Lachlan Agnew Wilston Norths 14 wkts
BOWLING AVERAGE Mitchell Straker Valley 2.85
UNDER 12

BATTING AGGREGATE Jacob Lawrence St Patricks 213 runs
BATTING AVERAGE Guy Rushton St Patricks 211.00
MOST WICKETS Guy Rushton St Patricks 13 wkts
BOWLING AVERAGE Guy Rushton St Patricks 7.15
UNDER 13

BATTING AGGREGATE James Howarth Toombul 340 runs
BATTING AVERAGE James Howarth Toombul 340.00
MOST WICKETS James Howarth Toombul 20 wkts
BOWLING AVERAGE Declan McWhirter Valley 3.60
UNDER 14

BATTING AGGREGATE Hamish Thompson Sandgate-Redcliffe 213 runs
BATTING AVERAGE Andre Jannese Everton 183.00
MOST WICKETS Joshua Greco Everton 13 wkts
BOWLING AVERAGE Lewis Stone Toombul 7.33
UNDER 15

BATTING AGGREGATE Aidan Cairns Wilston Norths 244 runs
BATTING AVERAGE Patrick James Everton 231.00
MOST WICKETS Christopher Knight Ferny 14 wkts
BOWLING AVERAGE James Healy Toombul 8.90
UNDER 16

BATTING AGGREGATE Joel Kelly Albany Creek 357 runs
BATTING AVERAGE James Ives Sandgate-Redcliffe 140.50
MOST WICKETS Mitchell Butcherine Ferny 17 wkts

BOWLING AVERAGE Luke Chapman Ferny 7.93



PLAYER OF THE ROUND COMPETITION 2009-2010

MULTIPLE ROUND WINNERS
THREE ROUNDS

JAMES
NICOLAS
CRAIG
JOSHUA

LIAM
SAM
DYLAN

HOWARTH
GREEN
PEREIRA
BROWN

USHER
RICHARDS
HARRIS

SINGLE ROUND WINNERS

ELLIOT
GEORGE
JACOB
JACOB
JAMES
JORDAN
KUYEN
LACHLAN
LACHLAN
MAXWELL
SAM

GUY
HARRY
LIAM
LUKE
MATT
MICHAEL

NICK BOLLER

SAM
WILLIAM
CAMERON
CIARAN
DECLAN
MATT
DAVID
HAYDON
HENRY

JAMES FLOWER

KYLE

LIAM

LUKE
MACLEAN
MATTHEW
BERNARD

GRACE
HARNESS
FREEMAN
HORSWILL
KENNELLY
MANSFIELD
LEWIS
HEWITT

REDGEWELL

HOMER
WHEELER
RUSHTON

ROBERTSON

RICHMAN
SQUIRE
SPENCER
GRIMES
BOLLER
TILLACK
PEARCE
KEAST
CROOKES
SMITH
CLARKE
SCRIVEN
THOMPSON
LEONG
FLOWER
WALSH
BERNEY
MALCOLM
JONES
CHEEL
BESTER

TOOMBUL
WILSTON-NORTHS
FERNY FIREBALLS
VALLEY

ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
REDCLIFFE CITY
TOOMBUL

VALLEY

VALLEY
WILSTON-NORTHS
VALLEY

FERNY FIREBALLS
TOOMBUL

VALLEY

VALLEY

ST DYMPNAS
TOOMBUL

VALLEY

ST. PATR ICK'S

VALLEY

TOOMBUL
SANDGATE-REDCLIFFE
ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
TOOMBUL

FERNY FIREBALLS
FERNY FIREBALLS
ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
FERNY FIREBALLS
TOOMBUL

FERNY FIREBALLS
WILSTON-NORTHS
REDCLIFFE CITY
VALLEY

VALLEY

FERNY FIREBALLS
REDCLIFFE CITY
WILSTON-NORTHS
REDCLIFFE CITY
WILSTON-NORTHS
ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
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BROCK
DOUGLAS
FRASER
IAN
JOSHUA
STUART
BRENDAN
HARVEY
HAYDN
JACOB
MITCHELL
SHAUN
TOBY

Team P w2 wi D t1L2 I3
1 Sunshine Coast 5 0 4 1 0 O 33
2 Cricket Far North 5 0 4 1 0 O 28
3 Brisbane North Gold 5 0 4 1 0 O 30
4 Eastern Districts Red 5 0 2 1 2 O 41
5 Eastern District White 5 0 2 1 2 O 39
6 Redlands Tigers 5 0 1 1 3 o0 34
7  Gold Coast 5 0 1 1 3 0 40
8 Brisbane North Blue 5 0 1 1 3 0 37
9 Metropolitan South West Green 5 0 1 1 3 O 37
10  Metropolitan South WestYellow 5 0 0 1 4 O 42

LAMKE
McMILLAN
CHALMERS
BALLANTYNE
FOUREZ
HUTTON
SAVAGE
ASPIN
DENOVAN
BIELBY
BUTCHERINE
HARVEY
HAMILTON

ALBANY CREEK HAWKS
WILSTON-NORTHS
SANDGATE-REDCLIFFE
VALLEY
SANDGATE-REDCLIFFE
SANDGATE-REDCLIFFE
PINE RIVERS

PINE RIVERS
WILSTON-NORTHS
PINE RIVERS

FERNY FIREBALLS
TOOMBUL
WILSTON-NORTHS

U12 IAN HEALY CUP Results

‘ RUNS WKTS RUNS
FOR TAKEN AGST
1106 37 657
832 39 545
568 44 375
635 42 633
690 39 593
682 32 760
725 28 660
461 39 686
479 33 783
588 28 1074
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Points

42.46
40.12
38.48
26.75
26.70
19.22
18.85
18.41
17.39
11.48



The Victorious U15 State Champions

yd Junior Cricket
‘hampionships

er 2009
e North

goks (Captail
T homas (W

~

Jonathan Ke
Jack Koster

Ashley Mears
Dylan Poulus
Alex Williams

Glen Carey - Coach
Wayne Shooks — Manager
Mark Williams—Scorer

Host Venue: Charters Towers




U15 Champions with their QJC Trophy

CHAMPIONSHIPS TEAMS 2009-2010

U-12 U-13 U-14

Connor Arnold Reece Andrews Ryan Dowse
Nicholas Busuttil Jack Beath Max Frisby
Samuel Durward Matthew Clarke Maclean Jones
Michael Grimes Justin Francis Tim McPhee (Capt)
Jed Havukainen Nicolas Green Lachlan McRae
Andrew Ingram Fergus Halliday Sam Milne
Matthew Klingberg Andre Jannese Bradley Powell
Ryan McKane Oliver Ritchie Matthew Renshaw
Harrison McNeilly Sirtaaj Singh Sam Richards
Liam Petersen James Stephens David Scriven
Guy Rushton Hamish Thompson Altus Vorster
Daniel Schmidt Benjamin Whip (Capt) Samuel Wildermuth
COACH DAVID PHILP COACH IAN REEVES COACH GARY SOMERVILLE
MANAGER SEAN McKANE MANAGER CRAIG GREEN MANAGER JOHN POWELL
SCORER IAN RUSHTON SCORER CARY CLARKE SCORER ALISON RENSHAW

U-15 U-16
Harvey Aspin Marcus Daldy
Bernard Bester Jordan Fuller
Aidan Cairns Lewis Heiniger
Scott Gale Kunaal Kumar
Liam Hussey Joshua McClelland
Jonathan Kent Michael McHenry
Jack Koster Nathan Murray
Ashley Mears Parth Patel
Dylan Poulus Mitchell Swepson (capt)
Dylan Shooks (Capt) Matthew Thompson
Hugo Starr-Thomas Thomas Whip  (v/capt)
Alex Williams Jack Wildermuth
COACH GLEN CAREY COACH BARRY WALDUCK
MANAGER WAYNE SHOOKS MANAGER DES SWEPSON
SCORER MARK WILLIAMS SCORER MARK THOMPSON




DEVELOPMENT TEAMS 2009-2010

U-12 BLUE U-12 GOLD U-13
Christopher Brittain Steven Cawood Slater Asnicar
Billy Chisholm Emryn Donnelly-Fagan Liam Byrne
Richard Cook Casey Donohue Cameron Caldwell
Jay de Zubicaray Nathan Earley Benjamin Hayter
Jake Menot Lachlan | James James Howarth
Jack Miers Jacob Lawrence Samson Lowney
Zac O'Donnell Jarred O'Keeffe Lachlan Messery
Fergus Rees Marcus Porter Jayesh Narain
Alex Seccombe Brent Robertson Liam Pahor
Matthew Shackleton Mitchell | Townsend Aravinda Perera
Jordan Sinn Ryan Wilson Alexander | Tibbits
Lleyton Smith Tom Wright Oliver West (capt}
COACH STUART REES COACH MICHAEL O'KEEFFE COACH IAN REEVES
MANAGER CATHIE O'DONNELL MANAGER PAUL ROBERTSON MANAGER RAY BYRNE
SCORER SCORER __ CARY CAWOOD SCORER VIV ABEYWARDENA

U-14 U-15

Brendan Badenhorst Jackson | Bailey
Robert Crowley Joshua Fourez
Joshua Greco Samuel | Heyward
Sam Hyne Stuart Hutton
Christopher Knight Ryan Kay
Caillan Leader Craig Pereira
Henry Leong Angus Porter
Charlie Mann Jake Reilly
Mitchell McDonald Timothy | Rodgers
Alex Nicolaidis Brodie Saw
Jack Prestwidge Zachary | Templeton
Luke Whitney Lachlan | Tibbits
COACH ANDREW KNIGHT COACH JACQUES BADENHORST
MANAGER SILVIO GRECO MANAGER BRETT HEYWARD
SCORER STEVEN CROWLEY SCORER  GODWYN PEREIRA

Queensland players at the Allan Border Medal ceremony




UNDER 16 - FULL SEASON

BRISBANE NORTH POINTS

SEASON - 2009/ 2010

R1 |R.2 R. 3 R4 |[R5 |[R6 |R7 |R8 |R.9
Albany Ck Hawks Match | 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 | 10.00| 6.00| 3.00 0.00
Bonus | 2.43 4.22 366 | 299 | 292 | 560 | 460 | 142 3.73
Points | 2.43 4.22 3.66| 299 | 292 ]15.60|10.60| 4.42 3.73
Total 2.43 6.65 | 10.31 | 13.30 | 16.22 | 31.82 | 42.42 | 46.84 | 50.57
Bracken Ridge Match | noab [ noab |noab |noab |noab |noab|noab | noab | noab
Bonus | 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00
Points | 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00]| 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00
Pine Rivers Match | 6.00 6.00 6.00 | 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 10.00| 3.00 | 10.00
Bonus | 5.95 5.78 514 | 453| 321 | 526| 6.10| 1.60 5.89
Points | 11.95| 11.78 | 11.14 453| 9.21]11.26|16.10| 4.60| 15.89
Total | 11.95| 23.73 | 34.87 | 39.40 | 48.61 | 59.87 | 75.97 | 80.57 | 96.46
Redcliffe Blue Match | 0.00 | 10.00 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 3.00| 10.00
Bonus | 4.28 6.95 391 | 440| 188 | 4.68| 543 | 1.87 6.88
Points | 4.28 | 16.95 9.91 11040 | 188 | 468 |11.43| 4.87| 16.88
Total 428 | 21.23 | 31.14 | 4154 | 43.42 | 48.10 | 59.53 | 64.40 | 81.28
Redcliffe White Match | 0.00 0.00 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 3.00 6.00
Bonus | 3.87 3.39 404 | 350| 3.00| 350| 295| 222 4.42
Points | 3.87 3.39 | 1004 | 350| 9.00| 350 | 295| 522 | 1042
Total 3.87 7.26 | 17.30 | 20.80 | 29.80 | 33.30 | 36.25 | 41.47 | 51.89
Sand-Red Walters ~ Match | 10.00 6.00 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 3.00 6.00
Bonus | 7.10 5.17 3.83| 5.00| 3.78| 4.28| 3.47| 2.28 4.48
Points | 17.10 | 11.17 3.83]11.00| 9.78| 4.28| 3.47| 528 | 10.48
Total |17.10| 28.27 | 32.10 | 43.10 | 52.88 | 57.16 | 60.63 | 65.91 | 76.39
Valley Maroon Match | 6.00 0.00 | 10.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 3.00 0.00
Bonus | 4.94 4.49 7.05| 585| 248 | 5.09| 3.60| 1.90 4.04
Points | 10.94 449 | 17.05|11.85| 2.48 |11.09| 3.60| 4.90 4.04
Total |10.94 | 1543 | 32.48 | 44.33 | 46.81 | 57.90 | 61.50 | 66.40 | 70.44
Wilston-Nth Green  Match | 6.00 6.00 0.00 | 10.00 | 6.00 | 6.00| 6.00| 3.00 0.00
Bonus | 4.57 5.31 425 | 753 | 299 | 434 | 433 | 2.00 4.38
Points | 10.57 | 11.31 42511753 | 8.99|10.34 | 10.33| 5.00 4.38
Total | 10.57 | 21.88 43.66 | 52.65 | 62.99 | 73.32 | 78.32 | 82.70

Some of the Trophiés won by players, teams and clubs this year.

Cont’d
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UNDER 15 - FULL SEASON

R1 |R2 |[R3 |[R4 |R5 |[R6 |R7 |[R8 |[RO9
Albany Ck Seahawks Match 6.00 | 6.00| 0.00| 10.00 | 6.00 | 6.00| 0.00 3.00 | 0.00
Bonus 6.63| 3.27| 459 | 665| 218 | 442 | 3.14| 251 | 299
Points 1263 | 9.27 | 459 |16.65| 8.18 | 1042 | 3.14| 551 | 299
Total 12.63 | 21.90 | 26.49 | 43.14 | 51.32 | 61.74 | 64.88 | 70.39 | 73.38
Ferny Green Match 0.00| 0.00| 6.00|10.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 414 | 421| 398| 7.26| 168 | 6.16 | 4.14| 3.00| 5.63
Points 414 | 421 | 998 1726 | 1.68|12.16 | 4.14| 6.00 | 11.63
Total 4.14 | 8.35]18.33 | 35.59 | 37.27 | 49.43 | 53.57 | 59.57 | 71.20
Redcliffe City Match noab | noab | noab | noab | noab | noab | noab | noab | noab
Bonus 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
Points 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
Total 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
Sand-Red Stackpoole Match 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 6.47 | 458 | 574| 483 | 3.74| 431| 418 | 146| 5.23
Points 12.47 | 1058 | 11.74 | 4.83 | 9.74|10.31 | 10.18 | 4.46 | 11.23
Total 12.47 | 23.05 | 34.79 | 39.62 | 49.36 | 59.67 | 69.85 | 74.31 | 85.54
Toombul Green Match 6.00 | 0.00 | 10.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 3.00| 0.00
Bonus 361| 324 | 6.78| 514 | 203| 3.10| 523 | 3.05| 3.56
Points 9.61| 3.24|16.78|11.14 | 8.03| 3.10|11.23| 6.05| 3.56
Total 9.61 | 12.85 | 29.63 | 40.77 | 48.80 | 51.90 | 63.13 | 69.18 | 72.74
Valley Red Match 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00
Bonus 400 | 320| 450 | 3.82| 253 | 324| 383 | 480 | 3.72
Points 400| 320| 450 | 382 | 253 | 324 | 983| 480 3.72
Total 4.00| 7.20|11.70 | 15.52 | 18.05 | 21.29 | 31.12 | 35.92 | 39.64

Premiership winning trophies




UNDER 14 - FULL SEASON

R.1 R.2 R.3 R. 4 R.5 R. 6 R.7 R.8 R.9
Albany Ck Hawks Match 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 403 | 3.88| 506| 421| 3.08| 479 | 487 | 0.77| 4.09
Points 10.03 | 9.88 | 11.06 | 10.21 | 9.08 | 10.79 | 10.87 | 3.77 | 10.09
Total 10.03 | 19.91 | 30.97 | 41.18 | 50.26 | 61.05 | 71.92 | 75.69 | 85.78
Albany Ck Falconhawks Match 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 3.00 | 10.00
Bonus 3.23| 300| 508 | 3.84| 107 | 441 | 383 | 168 | 5.44
Points 3.23| 300| 508| 9.84| 1.07|1041| 3.83| 4.68 | 15.44
Total 3.23 | 6.23|11.31 | 21.15| 22.22 | 32.63 | 36.46 | 41.14 | 56.58
Bald Hills - Lawnton Roar Match 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| noab|noab| 0.00 | noab | noab
Bonus 362 | 3.74| 371 | 451| 000| 0.00| 3.00| 0.00| 0.00
Points 362 | 3.74| 3.71]1051| 0.00| 0.00| 3.00| 0.00| 0.00
Total 362 | 7.36|11.07 | 21.58 | 21.58 | 21.58 | 24.58 | 24.58 | 24.58
Bald Hills - Lawnton Pride Match 10.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 3.00| 0.00
Bonus 546 | 369 | 446 | 4.11| 253| 360| 277 | 1.75| 3.94
Points 15.46 | 3.69|1046 | 411 | 853 | 9.60| 2.77| 475| 3.94
Total 15.46 | 19.15 | 29.61 | 33.72 | 42.25 | 51.85 | 54.62 | 59.37 | 63.31
Ferny Green Match 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 480 | 3.01| 358| 457| 280 | 353 | 500| 1.60| 5.46
Points 10.80 | 3.01| 3.58 | 1057 | 8.80| 3.53|11.00| 4.60 | 11.46
Total 10.80 | 13.81 | 17.39 | 27.96 | 36.76 | 40.29 | 51.29 | 55.89 | 67.35
Pine Rivers Panthers Match 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 6.00| 3.00| 0.00
Bonus 326 | 442 | 536| 3.11| 151 | 369 | 434 | 160| 3.86
Points 3.26 | 1042 (1136 | 3.11| 151 | 9.69|10.34| 460 | 3.86
Total 3.26 | 13.68 | 25.04 | 28.15 | 29.66 | 39.35 | 49.69 | 54.29 | 58.15
Pine Rivers Pumas Match 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 | noab | noab | noab | noab
Bonus 136 | 4.15| 261| 463 | 160| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
Points 1.36 | 10.15| 261 | 463 | 160| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
Total 1.36 | 11.51 | 14.12 | 18.75 | 20.35 | 20.35 | 20.35 | 20.35 | 20.35
Redcliffe City Match 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 10.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 541 | 395| 538 | 536| 3.90| 425| 6.43| 223 | 353
Points 1141 | 995|11.38|11.36| 9.90| 10.25 | 16.43 | 5.23 | 9.53
Total 11.41 | 21.36 | 32.74 | 44.10 | 54.00 | 64.25 | 80.68 | 85.91 | 95.44
Sand - Red Pyne Match 6.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 3.00| 6.00
Bonus 423 | 3.20| 5.16| 355| 200| 400 | 472 | 2.17| 3.82
Points 10.23 | 3.20|11.16| 355| 2.00| 4.00|10.72| 517 | 9.82
Total 10.23 | 13.43 | 24.59 | 28.14 | 30.14 | 34.14 | 44.86 | 50.03 | 59.85
Valley Purple Match 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 6.00| 10.00| 0.00| 3.00 | 10.00
Bonus 576 | 3.79| 559 | 508| 3.05| 684 | 3.76| 1.75| 6.10
Points 11.76 | 9.79|11.59 | 11.08 | 9.05| 16.84 | 3.76 | 4.75| 16.10
Total 11.76 | 21.55 | 33.14 | 44.22 | 53.27 | 70.11 | 73.87 | 78.62 | 94.72
Valley Red Match 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 3.00| 0.00
Bonus 386 | 398 | 292 | 3.63| 343 | 436| 281 | 211 | 259
Points 386 | 398 | 292 | 3.63| 943 | 436| 281 | 511 | 259
Total 3.86 | 7.84|10.76 | 14.39 | 23.82 | 28.18 | 30.99 | 36.10 | 38.69
Wilston / Nth Green Match 0.00| 6.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 3.00| 0.00
Bonus 345 | 3.73| 396 | 281| 209 | 262 | 343| 225| 351
Points 345 | 973 | 396 | 281| 209 | 262 | 343 | 525| 351
Total 3.45|13.18 | 17.14 | 19.95 | 22.04 | 24.66 | 28.09 | 33.34 | 36.85

Cont’d




UNDER 13 - FULL SEASON

R.1 R.2 R.3 R. 4 R.5 R. 6 R.7 R. 8 R.9
Albany Ck Hawks Match 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 | bye
Bonus 2.48 3.95 2.83 1.67 231 3.60 2.62 0.80 291
Points 2.48 3.95 2.83 1.67 231 3.60 2.62 3.80 291
Total 2.48 6.43 9.26 10.93 13.24 16.84 19.46 23.26 26.17
Albany Ck Eaglehawks Match 0.00 | bye 0.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 6.00
Bonus 3.49 8.18 3.03 5.53 2.07 5.24 5.33 2.76 4.99
Points 3.49 8.18 3.03 11.53 8.07 11.24 11.33 5.76 10.99
Total 3.49 11.67 14.70 26.23 34.30 45.54 56.87 62.63 73.62
Albany Ck Falconhawks Match 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00
Bonus 4.06 3.83 5.20 3.80 1.58 4.34 2.82 1.06 1.85
Points 10.06 3.83 5.20 3.80 1.58 4.34 2.82 4.06 1.85
Total 10.06 13.89 19.09 22.89 24.47 28.81 31.63 35.69 37.54
Bracken Ridge Match 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 bye 0.00 0.00
Bonus 3.93 3.88 3.48 3.92 2.63 4.44 481 111 3.08
Points 3.93 3.88 3.48 3.92 8.63 10.44 4.81 111 3.08
Total 3.93 7.81 11.29 15.21 23.84 34.28 39.09 40.20 43.28
Ferny Gold Match 6.00 6.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 6.00
Bonus 5.14 4.85 3.92 6.92 2.18 5.56 2.99 212 4.99
Points 11.14 10.85 3.92 16.92 2.18 5.56 2.99 5.12 10.99
Total 11.14 21.99 25.91 42.83 45.01 50.57 53.56 58.68 69.67
Ferny Green Match 6.00 6.00 6.00 | bye 6.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 0.00
Bonus 4.46 5.48 4.97 2.69 4.16 2.73 1.82 2.70
Points 10.46 11.48 10.97 0.00 8.69 10.16 2.73 4.82 2.70
Total 10.46 21.94 32.91 32.91 41.60 51.76 54.49 59.31 62.01
Pine Rivers Panthers Match 6.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 | bye 6.00 3.00 6.00
Bonus 3.81 4.63 3.42 5.41 3.17 7.75 5.01 1.32 4.09
Points 9.81 10.63 9.42 15.41 9.17 7.75 11.01 4.32 10.09
Total 9.81 20.44 29.86 45.27 54.44 62.19 73.20 77.52 87.61
Pine Rivers Pumas Match 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 | bye 0.00
Bonus 4.02 3.76 3.44 2.69 2.04 2.89 5.37 4.93 3.21
Points 4.02 9.76 3.44 2.69 2.04 2.89 11.37 4.93 3.21
Total 4.02 13.78 17.22 19.91 21.95 24.84 36.21 41.14 44.35
Pine Rivers Tigers Match 0.00 0.00 | noab 10.00 | bye 6.00 0.00 3.00
Bonus 4.68 4.20 0.00 6.05 5.80 3.19 157
Points 4.68 4.20 0.00 16.05 0.00 11.80 3.19 4.57 0.00
Total 4.68 8.88 8.88 24.93 24.93 36.73 39.92 44.49 44.49
Redcliffe City Match | bye 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 | noab 0.00
